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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1405C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 142004

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

David Bassekle

1800 E 31st St

Minneapolis MN 55407-1804
*885 CLARK ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/9/2013

EDMUND RICE'S FIRST ADDITION TO
ST.PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 10 & EX S 37 FT
OF LOT 9 BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

15,473.91
1,129.34
1.00

1.00

$15,473.91
$1,129.34
$35.00
$5.00

$16,043.25

29-29-22-32-0088

Mark D Shirley

6810 Sand Ridge Rd

Eden Praire MN 55346-2940
#437 GOODHUE ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/9/2013

WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT
PAUL EX N 40 FT THE FOL LOT 9 AND
W 1/2 OF LOT 10 BLK 21

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

16,310.00
1,129.34
1.00

1.00

$16,310.00
$1,129.34
$35.00
$5.00

$17,479.34

01-28-23-34-0042

Streamline Real Estate Inv L1
Po Box 431047
Brooklyn Park MN 55443-5047

*423 JESSAMINE AVE E

*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 10/9/2013

VAN SLYKE & LEWIS
REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 13 BLK
3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

14,588.84
1,116.00
1.00

1.00

$14,588.84
$1,116.00
$35.00
$5.00

$15,744.84

29-29-22-22-0104

Total Demolition: $46,372.75
Total DSI Admin Fee: $3,374.68
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $105.00
Total Attorney Fee: $15.00
Project Total: $49,867.43
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $49,867.43

3 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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