Property Description EDMUND RICE'S FIRST ADDITION TO ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 10 & EX S 37 FT OF LOT 9 BLK 6 ** PLEASE NOTE ** WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL EX N 40 FT THE FOL LOT 9 AND W 1/2 OF LOT 10 BLK 21 ** PLEASE NOTE **	Item Description Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee **** Owner and Taxpayer * Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee **** Owner and Taxpayer *	<u>Unit Rate</u> 1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00 *** 1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	<u>Ouantity</u> 15,473.91 1,129.34 1.00 1.00 16,310.00 1,129.34 1.00 1.00 1.00	<u>Charge Amts</u> \$15,473.91 \$1,129.34 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$16,643.25 \$16,310.00 \$1,129.34 \$35.00 \$1,129.34 \$35.00 \$5.00	<u>Property ID</u> 29-29-22-32-0088
ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 10 & EX S 37 FT OF LOT 9 BLK 6 ** PLEASE NOTE ** WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL EX N 40 FT THE FOL LOT 9 AND W 1/2 OF LOT 10 BLK 21	DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer * Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00 *** <u>1.00</u> 1.00 35.00	1,129.34 1.00 1.00 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	\$1,129.34 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$16,643.25 \$16,310.00 \$1,129.34 \$35.00	
OF LOT 9 BLK 6 ** PLEASE NOTE ** WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL EX N 40 FT THE FOL LOT 9 AND W 1/2 OF LOT 10 BLK 21	Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer * Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	35.00 5.00 *** <u>1.00</u> 1.00 35.00	1.00 1.00 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	\$35.00 \$5.00 \$16,643.25 \$16,310.00 \$1,129.34 \$35.00	
** PLEASE NOTE ** WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL EX N 40 FT THE FOL LOT 9 AND W 1/2 OF LOT 10 BLK 21	Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer * Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	5.00 *** 	1.00 16,310.00 1,129.34 1.00	\$5.00 \$16,643.25 \$16,310.00 \$1,129.34 \$35.00	01-28-23-34-0042
WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL EX N 40 FT THE FOL LOT 9 AND W 1/2 OF LOT 10 BLK 21	*** Owner and Taxpayer *  Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	*** 	16,310.00 1,129.34 1.00	\$16,643.25 \$16,310.00 \$1,129.34 \$35.00	01-28-23-34-0042
WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL EX N 40 FT THE FOL LOT 9 AND W 1/2 OF LOT 10 BLK 21	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00	1,129.34 1.00	\$16,310.00 \$1,129.34 \$35.00	01-28-23-34-0042
WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL EX N 40 FT THE FOL LOT 9 AND W 1/2 OF LOT 10 BLK 21	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00	1,129.34 1.00	\$1,129.34 \$35.00	01-28-23-34-0042
WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL EX N 40 FT THE FOL LOT 9 AND W 1/2 OF LOT 10 BLK 21	DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00	1,129.34 1.00	\$1,129.34 \$35.00	01-28-23-34-0042
PAUL EX N 40 FT THE FOL LOT 9 AND W 1/2 OF LOT 10 BLK 21	DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00	1,129.34 1.00	\$1,129.34 \$35.00	01-28-23-34-0042
PAUL EX N 40 FT THE FOL LOT 9 AND W 1/2 OF LOT 10 BLK 21	DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00	1,129.34 1.00	\$1,129.34 \$35.00	01-26-23-34-0042
	Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
** PLEASE NOTE **	Attorney Fee				
** PLEASE NOTE **	*** Owner and Taxpayer *		-		
** PLEASE NOTE **	*** Owner and Taxpayer *		•	\$17,479.34	
** PLEASE NOTE **		**		Φ17, τ77.5 τ	
VAN SLYKE & LEWIS	Demolition	<u> </u>	14,588.84	\$14,588.84	29-29-22-22-0104
REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,116.00	\$1,116.00	
	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
2	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
			:	\$15,744.84	
	*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**		+ - <u>,</u>	
** PLEASE NOTE **					
\$46 372 75					
-					
,					
\$15.00					
\$49,867.43					
\$0.00					
\$49,867.43					
	REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 13 BLK 3 ** PLEASE NOTE ** \$46,372.75 \$3,374.68 \$105.00 \$15.00 \$49,867.43 \$0.00	REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 13 BLK 3 DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer * *** PLEASE NOTE ** \$46,372.75 \$3,374.68 \$105.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$49,867.43 \$0.00	REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 13 BLK 3       DSI Admin Fee       1.00         Real Estate Admin Fee       35.00         Attorney Fee       5.00         *** Owner and Taxpayer ***         *** PLEASE NOTE **         \$46,372.75         \$3,374.68         \$105.00         \$15.00         \$49,867.43         \$0.00	REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 13 BLK 3       DSI Admin Fee       1.00       1,116.00         Real Estate Admin Fee       35.00       1.00         Attorney Fee       5.00       1.00         *** Owner and Taxpayer ***         *** PLEASE NOTE **         \$46,372.75       \$3,374.68         \$105.00       \$15.00         \$49,867.43       \$0.00	REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 13 BLK 3       DSI Admin Fee       1.00       1,116.00       \$1,116.00         Real Estate Admin Fee       35.00       1.00       \$35.00         Attorney Fee       5.00       1.00       \$500         *** Owner and Taxpayer ***         *** Owner and Taxpayer ***         \$46,372.75       \$3,374.68       \$105.00         \$105.00       \$15.00         \$49,867.43       \$0.00